1314 PattersonRd
Austin, TX 78733

Rep ID: 70035
Date:
Rep:

7/25/2017 11:08:30 AM

Tina Vorreyer

school

Grade:
A STAPLES COMPANY " Type:
Grade Worksheet Account#:
Barton Creek Kit Number:

Description:

3rd Grade
03

ALL

93106
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Item Number
205019
206035 *
244004 *
266003
245027
261117
114P
208036
208016
254073
102S
248001 *
208003
210002 *
201075
208015
254033
232059
V6102
204026
227027
254027
TT1

O

O A Ry o A

Qty.
4 Ea
1 Ea
1Ea
1Ea
1 Ea
2 Bx
1 Pk
1 St
1St
3Dz
1 Pk
1Ea
1 Bx
1Pr
1 Ea
2 St
1 Pk
2Ea
1Ea
1 Pk
1 Pk
1Ea
1 Ea

Brand
Elmer's
Cline

CLI

Bic

C-Line
Kleenex
C-Line
Crayola
Crayola
Papermate
Staples
Staples
Crayola
Fiskars
Papermate
Crayola
Expo 2
Staples
SchoolKidz
Pacon
Staples
Staples

Bonus ltems

Description

Glue Stick, 'X-Treme', Washable, White, Acid Free, .88 oz.
Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, Red

Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst.
Pen, Ballpoint, Round Stic, Medium Point, Red
Folder, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, 11 Pt., Orange

Facial Tissue, 'Kleenex', 2-Ply, 85 Ct., White

Folders, 2 Pkt/Prong, 4Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw

Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set
Pencils, #2, Mirado Black Warrior, Unsharpened, Dz.
Notebooks, Spiral, 2Pk, WR, 70Ct, Blue/Red

Pencil Box, Plastic, 8.25" x 5.25" x 2", Asst.

Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box

Scissors, 'For Kids', 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.
Eraser, Vinyl, 'Magic Rub', Latex Free, Large
Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 8/Set
Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Asst 4/Pk
Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK
Glue, Washable, 4 oz., White

BULK Drawing Paper, 12" x 18", Manila, 50/Pk

Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 120/Pk
Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow, w/Pkt Clip

Free "Money From Home" Envelopes & Student ID Labels

Total Item Count: 23

" Delivered Kit Price: $59.32

2 Program Commitment Discount: 16.0 % $9.49

Discounted Kit Price: $49.83

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
1 Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




