1314 PattersonRd Austin, TX 78733

Rep ID: 70035

7/25/2017 11:08:30 AM Date:

Tina Vorreyer Rep:



Grade Worksheet Barton Creek

Description: 3rd Grade

Grade: 03 Type: ALL Account#: 93106

Kit Number: 9310603ALL

Item Number	Qty.	Brand	<u>Description</u>
□ 205019	4 Ea	Elmer's	Glue Stick, 'X-Treme', Washable, White, Acid Free, .88 oz.
□ 206035 *	1 Ea	Cline	Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, Red
□ 244004 *	1 Ea	CLI	Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst.
□ 266003	1 Ea	Bic	Pen, Ballpoint, Round Stic, Medium Point, Red
□ 245027	1 Ea	C-Line	Folder, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, 11 Pt., Orange
□ 261117	2 Bx	Kleenex	Facial Tissue, 'Kleenex', 2-Ply, 85 Ct., White
□ 114P	1 Pk	C-Line	Folders, 2 Pkt/Prong, 4Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw
□ 208036	1 St	Crayola	Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set
□ 208016	1 St	Crayola	Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set
□ 254073	3 Dz	Papermate	Pencils, #2, Mirado Black Warrior, Unsharpened, Dz.
□ 102S	1 Pk	Staples	Notebooks, Spiral, 2Pk, WR, 70Ct, Blue/Red
□ 248001 *	1 Ea	Staples	Pencil Box, Plastic, 8.25" x 5.25" x 2", Asst.
□ 208003	1 Bx	Crayola	Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box
□ 210002 *	1 Pr	Fiskars	Scissors, 'For Kids', 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.
□ 201075	1 Ea	Papermate	Eraser, Vinyl, 'Magic Rub', Latex Free, Large
□ 208015	2 St	Crayola	Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 8/Set
□ 254033	1 Pk	Expo 2	Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Asst 4/Pk
□ 232059	2 Ea	Staples	Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK
□ V6102	1 Ea	SchoolKidz	Glue, Washable, 4 oz., White
□ 204026	1 Pk	Pacon	BULK Drawing Paper, 12" x 18", Manila, 50/Pk
□ 227027	1 Pk	Staples	Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 120/Pk
□ 254027	1 Ea	Staples	Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow, w/Pkt Clip
□ TT1	1 Ea	Bonus Items	Free "Money From Home" Envelopes & Student ID Labels

Total Item Count: 23

¹ Delivered Kit Price: \$59.32

² Program Commitment Discount: 16.0 % \$9.49

Discounted Kit Price: \$49.83

[†] Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.

‡ Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.

* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

^{1.} Shipping charge is included.

^{2.} Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.